UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, April 1, 2015

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7
8:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-10896-sr Aubrey D Collier (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti Date Filed
8:15 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-10624-jkf Diana L. Green (Debtor) Represented By: Leah M Stump Date Filed
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-10499-amc Michael A. Hornyak (Debtor) Represented By: William B. Sanderson Date Filed
8:45 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-10523-sr Kareema Lawson (Debtor) Represented By: Jay G. Ochroch Date Filed
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-11430-amc Araceli D Martinez (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
15-11427-elf Barbara A Winfield (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
15-11545-amc Donna Etzweiler (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Bokas Date Filed
15-11428-amc Frank N. Gopaul (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
15-11540-sr Janusz Robert Rybalkiewicz Represented By: Teresa Brady Date Filed
(Debtor)
15-11430-amc Jorge A Martinez (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
15-11545-amc Thomas Etzweiler (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Bokas Date Filed
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-11505-mdc Angela Lynn Gilderman (Debtor)  Represented By: Kristine W. Holt Date Filed
15-11544-sr Anissa E. Newman (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon Date Filed
15-11505-mdc David W. Gilderman (Debtor) Represented By: Kristine W. Holt Date Filed
15-11424-elf Donna M Cignarella (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti Date Filed
15-11475-mdc Kathleen C. Benson (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed
15-11499-sr Rachel Valloor (Debtor) Represented By: Wayne R. Cromie Date Filed
10:50 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-10576-jkf Carol L. Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon Date Filed

02/09/2015

01/29/2015

01/23/2015

01/26/2015

02/28/2015
02/28/2015
03/04/2015
02/28/2015
03/04/2015

02/28/2015
03/04/2015

03/03/2015
03/04/2015
03/03/2015
02/28/2015
03/02/2015
03/03/2015

01/27/2015



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
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Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-11493-sr Jeanne Edwards (Debtor)
15-11494-amc Kathryn Maguire (Debtor)
15-11492-jkf Michael J Sherman (Debtor)
15-11423-sr Michelle L. Piper (Debtor)
15-11492-jkf Nicole R Sherman (Debtor)
15-11462-mdc Yvette Cynthia Bost (Debtor)

12:15 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-19698-sr David S. Feingold (Debtor)

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-12227-elf Amy B. Blum (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-11541-amc Blanca Gonzalez (Debtor)
13-13061-amc

15-11507-jkf

15-11479-mdc
2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

Joseph M Danisi (Debtor)
Kim A Donahower (Debtor)

Florence M Hendrickson (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

15-11527-mdc
15-11461-jkf

15-11422-mdc
15-11515-mdc

9:00 A.M.

Angeline M. Longo-Ali (Debtor)

Donna Moser (Debtor)
Elinor Glass (Debtor)

Richard Tunstall (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10848-jkf
15-10554-jkf
15-10559-¢lf
15-11133-jkf
15-10038-jkf
15-10975-mdc

Adelene Evans (Debtor)

Alejandro Rafael Infante (Debtor)
Deborah G. Hamilton (Debtor)

Leslie Bankoff (Debtor)

Lynette R. McNeil (Debtor)
Rhiannon Betteley (Debtor)

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Daniel E. Mueller
Daniel E. Mueller

Alan B. Kane

Douglas R. Lally

Alan B. Kane

Carolyn Elaine Johnson

Stanton M. Lacks

David B. Smith

Siana Newman

Joseph L Quinn

Stephen J Ross

Scott F. Waterman
Patrick Daniel Mcdonnell

Richard F. Weinstein
James W. Zerillo
Paul H. Young
Timothy Zearfoss

Alfonso G. Madrid
Anthony A. Frigo
Charles W. Campbell
Carol B. Mccullough
Christopher J. Kern
Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/03/2015
03/03/2015
03/03/2015
02/28/2015
03/03/2015
03/02/2015

12/10/2014

03/25/2014

03/04/2015
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
03/03/2015
03/02/2015

03/04/2015
03/02/2015
02/28/2015
03/03/2015

02/05/2015
01/27/2015
01/27/2015
02/19/2015
01/03/2015
02/12/2015
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9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10699-jkf
15-10085-amc
15-10678-mdc
15-10671-jkf
15-10811-amc
15-10572-jkf
15-10811-amc
15-10699-jkf

10:00 A.M.

Daniel J. Palucis (Debtor)
Deborah Garvey (Debtor)
Diane Williams (Debtor)
Ismael Claudio-Neris (Debtor)
Jesus Manzano (Debtor)
Michele E. Mignot (Debtor)
Shirley J. Manzano (Debtor)
Tamara M. Palucis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10794-amc
14-19112-elf
14-18762-elf
15-10574-¢elf
15-11089-elf
15-11051-jkf
15-10579-mdc
15-10155-amc
15-11089-¢lf

10:30 A.M.

Cheneta M. Johns (Debtor)

Curtis V. Hodge (Debtor)

Gregory Devaney (Debtor)
Joseph F. Fischer (Debtor)

Joshua Schainbaum (Debtor)
Katiedra T. Argro (Debtor)
Michael F. Zielinski (Debtor)
Patricia A Chew (Debtor)
Yocheved E. Schainbaum (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10152-jkf
15-10779-mdc
15-11041-elf
15-10290-mdc

15-10193-jkf
15-10771-mdc
15-10637-¢lf

11:00 A.M.

Annmarie O'Neill (Debtor)
Anthony Venneri (Debtor)
Cleveland Medlock (Debtor)
Cynthia Devonne Cartwright

(Debtor)

David L. Gannon (Debtor)
Kathleen Wainright (Debtor)

Lisa Sanders (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10994-jkf

15-10961-amc
15-10346-amc
15-11137-amc
15-10092-mdc
15-10644-jkf

15-10541-amc

David R. Broskley (Debtor)
George K. Worthington (Debtor)
Gregory Smith (Debtor)

Joan E. Clifton (Debtor)

John J Cassidy (Debtor)

Osvaldo Fontecchio (Debtor)
Rukiyya A. Hemingway (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Cibik2
David M. Offen

Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2
Daniel P. Mudrick
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2

David M. Offen
Michael P. Kutzer
Joseph P. Kerrigan
Daniel P. Mudrick
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Daniel P. Mudrick
Jeffrey C. Mccullough
David M. Offen

John J. Maioriello
Diane E. Barr
Georgette Miller
Demetrius J. Parrish

Zachary Perlick
Erik B. Jensen
James N. Gross

Jon M. Adelstein

John Francis Murphy
Ronald G. Mcneil
Jonathan H. Stanwood
Joseph L Quinn
James P. Mcgarrity
Jane P. Nylund

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/30/2015
01/05/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
02/03/2015
01/27/2015
02/03/2015
01/30/2015

02/03/2015
11/17/2014
11/03/2014
01/27/2015
02/18/2015
02/16/2015
01/28/2015
01/08/2015
02/18/2015

01/07/2015
02/02/2015
02/16/2015
01/15/2015

01/08/2015
02/02/2015
01/29/2015

02/12/2015
02/11/2015
01/18/2015
02/19/2015
01/05/2015
01/30/2015
01/26/2015
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11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-11201-mdc
15-10098-amc
15-11200-mdc
15-10803-mdc
15-10797-amc
15-11124-mdc

12:00 P.M.

Evelyn Francis (Debtor)
Greg B. Myers (Debtor)
Mark Sobel (Debtor)

Sachin A Ratnaparkhi (Debtor)

Teresa Houston (Debtor)

Vivienne E Cortes (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10027-amc
14-19477-jkf
15-10088-mdc
15-10019-mdc
14-17868-jkf
15-10027-amc
15-11064-amc
15-10784-¢lf

12:30 P.M.

Derek K. Jackson (Debtor)
Indrawatie Permesardian (Debtor)
Jadeyah Emani Williams (Debtor)
Jeffrey Mark Perry (Debtor)

Melissa Aviles (Debtor)

Rena M. Daniels Jackson (Debtor)
Stephen Quitman (Debtor)

William West (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10103-¢lf
15-11230-jkf

15-10583-jkf
15-10588-elf
15-10985-mdc
15-10053-elf

1:00 P.M.

Chantelle J. Nelson (Debtor)

Holly Davis (Debtor)
Jeffrey Davis (Debtor)

Mamadou Selle Diallo (Debtor)
Ronald A. Zaleski (Debtor)

Salah H Refait (Debtor)
Suzanne Maier (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10313-jkf
14-18191-elf
15-10777-mdc
15-10197-mdc
15-10106-amc
15-10480-¢elf
15-10777-mdc
15-10190-elf

Albert J Galzarano (Debtor)

Edith P. Thomas (Debtor)

Francis P. O'Brien (Debtor)
Kadine Williams (Debtor)
Marquita Sheree Smith (Debtor)

Ross T. Jones (Debtor)

Theresa L. O'Brien (Debtor)
Tracy A. Bumford (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Mitchell Lee Chambers
Joseph L Quinn
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Michael P. Kelly
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Patricia M. Mayer

Robert H. Holber
Bradly E Allen

Robert F. Datner

Pro Se

Irwin Lee Trauss

Robert H. Holber

Pro Se

Raymond M. Kempinski

Zachary Perlick
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
William D. Schroeder
Michael W. Gallagher

Brad J. Sadek
James D. Moran
Zachary Perlick

Gabriela Alexandra Rodriguez

Zachary Perlick
Alaine V. Grbach
Zachary Perlick
Michael P. Kutzer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

02/23/2015
01/05/2015
02/23/2015
02/03/2015
02/03/2015
02/19/2015

01/02/2015
12/01/2014
01/05/2015
01/02/2015
09/30/2014
01/02/2015
02/17/2015
02/03/2015

01/05/2015
02/24/2015
02/24/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
02/12/2015
01/05/2015

01/15/2015
10/13/2014
02/02/2015
01/09/2015
01/05/2015
01/23/2015
02/02/2015
01/08/2015
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10209-jkf
15-10351-elf
15-10333-amc
15-10272-amc
15-10172-mdc
15-10259-mdc

Brian L Schmidt (Debtor) Represented By: Michael G. Deegan
Byron E. Keeble (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain
Geraldine Fisher (Debtor) Represented By: Diane E. Barr

Glenn Ellis (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood

Jeremy Howard Preston (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Michelle Atkins (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/09/2015
01/19/2015
01/16/2015
01/14/2015
01/08/2015
01/14/2015





