

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, April 1, 2015

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY 15-10896-sr	Y P. DERSHAW Aubrey D Collier (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	02/09/2015		
<u>8:15 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: TERRY 15-10624-jkf	Y P. DERSHAW Diana L. Green (Debtor)	Represented By: Leah M Stump	Date Filed	01/29/2015		
<u>8:30 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: TERRY 15-10499-amc	Y P. DERSHAW Michael A. Hornyak (Debtor)	Represented By: William B. Sanderson	Date Filed	01/23/2015		
<u>8:45 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: TERRY 15-10523-sr	Y P. DERSHAW Kareema Lawson (Debtor)	Represented By: Jay G. Ochroch	Date Filed	01/26/2015		
<u>9:00 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: TERRY 15-11430-amc 15-11427-elf 15-11545-amc 15-11428-amc 15-11540-sr 15-11430-amc 15-11545-amc 10:00 A.M.	Y P. DERSHAW Araceli D Martinez (Debtor) Barbara A Winfield (Debtor) Donna Etzweiler (Debtor) Frank N. Gopaul (Debtor) Janusz Robert Rybalkiewicz (Debtor) Jorge A Martinez (Debtor) Thomas Etzweiler (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Represented By: Christopher Bokas Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Represented By: Teresa Brady Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Represented By: Christopher Bokas	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	02/28/2015 02/28/2015 03/04/2015 02/28/2015 03/04/2015 02/28/2015 03/04/2015		
	TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW					
15-11505-mdc 15-11544-sr 15-11505-mdc 15-11424-elf 15-11475-mdc 15-11499-sr	Angela Lynn Gilderman (Debtor) Anissa E. Newman (Debtor) David W. Gilderman (Debtor) Donna M Cignarella (Debtor) Kathleen C. Benson (Debtor) Rachel Valloor (Debtor)	Represented By: Kristine W. Holt Represented By: Diana M. Dixon Represented By: Kristine W. Holt Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: Wayne R. Cromie	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	03/03/2015 03/04/2015 03/03/2015 02/28/2015 03/02/2015 03/03/2015		
<u>10:50 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: TERRY 15-10576-jkf	Y P. DERSHAW Carol L. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	01/27/2015		



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, April 1, 2015

<u>11:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15 11402 cm		Depresented Dry Depiel F. Mueller	Doto Eilad	02/02/2015					
15-11493-sr	Jeanne Edwards (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel E. Mueller	Date Filed	03/03/2015					
15-11494-amc	Kathryn Maguire (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel E. Mueller	Date Filed	03/03/2015					
15-11492-jkf	Michael J Sherman (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan B. Kane	Date Filed	03/03/2015					
15-11423-sr	Michelle L. Piper (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally	Date Filed	02/28/2015					
15-11492-jkf	Nicole R Sherman (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan B. Kane	Date Filed	03/03/2015					
15-11462-mdc	Yvette Cynthia Bost (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	03/02/2015					
<u>12:15 P.M.</u>									
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW								
14-19698-sr	David S. Feingold (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks	Date Filed	12/10/2014					
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>									
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW								
14-12227-elf	Amy B. Blum (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Smith	Date Filed	03/25/2014					
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>									
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW								
15-11541-amc	Blanca Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	03/04/2015					
13-13061-amc	Florence M Hendrickson (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	04/05/2013					
		Represented By: Stephen J Ross	Date Filed	04/05/2013					
15-11507-jkf	Joseph M Danisi (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	03/03/2015					
15-11479-mdc	Kim A Donahower (Debtor)	Represented By: Patrick Daniel Mcdonnell	Date Filed	03/02/2015					
<u>2:00 P.M.</u>									
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW								
15-11527-mdc	Angeline M. Longo-Ali (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein	Date Filed	03/04/2015					
15-11461-jkf	Donna Moser (Debtor)	Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed	03/02/2015					
15-11422-mdc	Elinor Glass (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	02/28/2015					
15-11515-mdc	Richard Tunstall (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	03/03/2015					
	Bourse		Bourse Building B104						

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13

<u>9:00 A.M.</u>

Adelene Evans (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid	Date Filed	02/05/2015
Alejandro Rafael Infante (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	01/27/2015
Deborah G. Hamilton (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles W. Campbell	Date Filed	01/27/2015
Leslie Bankoff (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	02/19/2015
Lynette R. McNeil (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher J. Kern	Date Filed	01/03/2015
Rhiannon Betteley (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	02/12/2015
	Alejandro Rafael Infante (Debtor) Deborah G. Hamilton (Debtor) Leslie Bankoff (Debtor) Lynette R. McNeil (Debtor)	Alejandro Rafael Infante (Debtor)Represented By: Anthony A. FrigoDeborah G. Hamilton (Debtor)Represented By: Charles W. CampbellLeslie Bankoff (Debtor)Represented By: Carol B. McculloughLynette R. McNeil (Debtor)Represented By: Christopher J. Kern	Alejandro Rafael Infante (Debtor)Represented By: Anthony A. FrigoDate FiledDeborah G. Hamilton (Debtor)Represented By: Charles W. CampbellDate FiledLeslie Bankoff (Debtor)Represented By: Carol B. McculloughDate FiledLynette R. McNeil (Debtor)Represented By: Christopher J. KernDate Filed



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, April 1, 2015

<u>9:30 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-10699-jkf	Daniel J. Palucis (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	01/30/2015
15-10085-amc	Deborah Garvey (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/05/2015
15-10678-mdc	Diane Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	01/30/2015
15-10671-jkf	Ismael Claudio-Neris (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	01/30/2015
15-10811-amc	Jesus Manzano (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	02/03/2015
15-10572-jkf	Michele E. Mignot (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	01/27/2015
15-10811-amc	Shirley J. Manzano (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	02/03/2015
15-10699-jkf	Tamara M. Palucis (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	01/30/2015
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-10794-amc	Cheneta M. Johns (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/03/2015
14-19112-elf	Curtis V. Hodge (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	11/17/2014
14-18762-elf	Gregory Devaney (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph P. Kerrigan	Date Filed	11/03/2014
15-10574-elf	Joseph F. Fischer (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	01/27/2015
15-11089-elf	Joshua Schainbaum (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/18/2015
15-11051-jkf	Katiedra T. Argro (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/16/2015
15-10579-mdc	Michael F. Zielinski (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	01/28/2015
15-10155-amc	Patricia A Chew (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	01/08/2015
15-11089-elf	Yocheved E. Schainbaum (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/18/2015
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-10152-jkf	Annmarie O'Neill (Debtor)	Represented By: John J. Maioriello	Date Filed	01/07/2015
15-10779-mdc	Anthony Venneri (Debtor)	Represented By: Diane E. Barr	Date Filed	02/02/2015
15-11041-elf	Cleveland Medlock (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	02/16/2015
15-10290-mdc	Cynthia Devonne Cartwright (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	01/15/2015
15-10193-jkf	David L. Gannon (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/08/2015
15-10771-mdc	Kathleen Wainright (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	02/02/2015
15-10637-elf	Lisa Sanders (Debtor)	Represented By: James N. Gross	Date Filed	01/29/2015
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-10994-jkf	David R. Broskley (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	02/12/2015
15-10961-amc	George K. Worthington (Debtor)	Represented By: John Francis Murphy	Date Filed	02/11/2015
15-10346-amc	Gregory Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Ronald G. Mcneil	Date Filed	01/18/2015
15-11137-amc	Joan E. Clifton (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood	Date Filed	02/19/2015
15-10092-mdc	John J Cassidy (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/05/2015
15-10644-jkf	Osvaldo Fontecchio (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	01/30/2015
15-10541-amc	Rukiyya A. Hemingway (Debtor)	Represented By: Jane P. Nylund	Date Filed	01/26/2015
	· · /	-		



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, April 1, 2015

<u>11:30 A.M.</u>

IRUSIEE: WILLI				
15-11201-mdc	Evelyn Francis (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	02/23/2015
15-10098-amc	Greg B. Myers (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/05/2015
15-11200-mdc	Mark Sobel (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	02/23/2015
15-10803-mdc	Sachin A Ratnaparkhi (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	02/03/2015
15-10797-amc	Teresa Houston (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	02/03/2015
15-11124-mdc	Vivienne E Cortes (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	02/19/2015
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-10027-amc	Derek K. Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert H. Holber	Date Filed	01/02/2015
14-19477-jkf	Indrawatie Permesardian (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	12/01/2014
15-10088-mdc	Jadeyah Emani Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert F. Datner	Date Filed	01/05/2015
15-10019-mdc	Jeffrey Mark Perry (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/02/2015
14-17868-jkf	Melissa Aviles (Debtor)	Represented By: Irwin Lee Trauss	Date Filed	09/30/2014
15-10027-amc	Rena M. Daniels Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert H. Holber	Date Filed	01/02/2015
15-11064-amc	Stephen Quitman (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	02/17/2015
15-10784-elf	William West (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	02/03/2015
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-10103-elf	Chantelle J. Nelson (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/05/2015
15-11230-jkf	Holly Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	02/24/2015
	Jeffrey Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	02/24/2015
15-10583-jkf	Mamadou Selle Diallo (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/28/2015
15-10588-elf	Ronald A. Zaleski (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/28/2015
15-10985-mdc	Salah H Refait (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	02/12/2015
15-10053-elf	Suzanne Maier (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael W. Gallagher	Date Filed	01/05/2015
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-10313-jkf	Albert J Galzarano (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	01/15/2015
14-18191-elf	Edith P. Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: James D. Moran	Date Filed	10/13/2014
15-10777-mdc	Francis P. O'Brien (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	02/02/2015
15-10197-mdc	Kadine Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Gabriela Alexandra Rodriguez	Date Filed	01/09/2015
15-10106-amc	Marquita Sheree Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/05/2015
15-10480-elf	Ross T. Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	01/23/2015
15-10777-mdc	Theresa L. O'Brien (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	02/02/2015
15-10190-elf	Tracy A. Bumford (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	01/08/2015



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, April 1, 2015

1:30 P.M.

15-10209-jkf	Brian L Schmidt (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael G. Deegan	Date Filed	01/09/2015
15-10351-elf	Byron E. Keeble (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	01/19/2015
15-10333-amc	Geraldine Fisher (Debtor)	Represented By: Diane E. Barr	Date Filed	01/16/2015
15-10272-amc	Glenn Ellis (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood	Date Filed	01/14/2015
15-10172-mdc	Jeremy Howard Preston (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	01/08/2015
15-10259-mdc	Michelle Atkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/14/2015